
Pos

Ford Spec Rcr

1

Honda Chal 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

PTC

1

PTD

1

Spec Miata

1

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

56

21

95

66

624

469

500

70

17

2

04

123

8

99

20

28

55

Name

Elliot Freireich

Eric Dayton

Team FTW

Jason Noel

Simon Pavlick

Team LBR

Ravi Tomerlin

David Snyder

Barry Blythe

Steven Powers

Pete Dimuzio

Jeff Wojnar

Team  ArizonaPain.com

Norm Hamden

Rob Davis

Dean Schaefer

Rob Giorgio

Class

Ford Spec Rcr

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

PTC

PTD

Spec Miata

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Best Tm

1:55.588

1:50.998

1:52.171

1:53.480

1:53.756

1:54.817

1:54.734

1:52.304

1:56.173

1:53.224

1:52.203

1:52.886

1:52.787

1:52.936

1:56.972

1:59.325

Make

Ford

Acura

Acura

Honda

Acura

Honda

Acura

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

PORSCHE

Model

Spec Racer

Integra

Integra

Civic hatchback

Integra

Civic

Integra

RX8

Miata

Miata

944

944

944 Spec

944

944

944

944

Sponsor Total Tm

29:31.008

28:30.397

28:29.814

28:50.931

28:52.200

29:09.030

27:50.407

28:35.858

29:05.261

28:42.065

28:01.318

28:13.288

28:23.964

28:24.046

29:21.856

30:02.343

3:03.284

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.970

Avg. Speed

65.413

Best Lap Tm

1:50.998

Best Spd

76.218

Best Lap by

21 - Eric Dayton

Printed: 5/6/2013 10:36:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona

NASA AZ INDE Config #6

Race Group (PTF-PTA,HC2,SU,ST1,ST2,944)

Sprint Race (PTF-PTB,HC2,944)

Race started at 12:50:37

INDE Motorsports Ranch 2.350 Miles

5/4/2013 12:50 PM


